


Item Number
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11
52
52
52
57
63
82
100
101
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
681096
NO031635
803483
873497
843156
875863
804218SV
8780645V
000000-00
801287
802050
681672
683214
873096
845443
878813
000000-00
804677
802315
824529
802680
802318
804536
802678
802214

PartsList for J-126 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIELD 115V
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH CAP
BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH

CORD

BEARING
BEARING

No Longer Available
CAP

BRACKET & STUD
COVER HANDLE
COVER

PLANE CUTTER 126 CT
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT

WASHER

WING NUT
WASHER

HINGE

BOLT
WASHER-LCK INT
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Qty Required
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10
10
10

10
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Item Number

114
115
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
136
137
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
154
157
158

Part Number

802764
869687
827170
804360
883485
803496
849314
681260
803417
684931
800250
852310
802983
802285
802768
802677
803157
801400
801283
000000-00
000000-00
803186
800886
802764
827171
A05831
802223

PartsList for J-126 Type 2

Description

SCREW

NUT

LEVER CUTTING A
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

TERM

SCREW & WASHER
BLOCK

WASHER
WASHER

SCREW

STUD

SCREW

SCREW

NUT

SCREW

PLATE

APRON

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

BLOCK

SCREW

SPACER
LEVER-DP ADJ
WASHER
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Qty Required

10
10
1
10
10
10
1
1
1
10
10
10
1
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Item Number

159
160
161
162
165
166
167
168
856
856
856
856

Part Number

802705
878389
803392
688672
802591
000000-00
803377
692894
692898
802210
911997
801381

PartsList for J-126 Type 2

Description

NUT

SCREW

PLATE

SPACER

SPIRAL PIN

No Longer Available
PLATE
TAPE-FORM
WRENCH
WRENCH HEX(304/126)
CARRYING CASE
PLUG
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